EE-LWT  |  3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Accelerate® Tooling Collection | Ordering Information
World Tool Composite Boom - WTCB Series
Robot, Tool Changer or Adapter Plate Mounting
TC01 125mm BCD per ISO 9409-1-125-10-M10 (e.g. RTP-800,
RTP-1200, ATI-QC-160, ATI-QC-210 or Kawasaki ZT130)
TC02 Adapter Plate for 11-59D 323327 VKR 125-210
& 11-59D 323330 F.EE Manual Tool Changer

30,16
[2.38]
60,3
[0.96]
24,4
[1.06]
26,94X M10 x 1.5
2X Ø6 PF672 [26.46]
Tool Holder Mushroom Location
C
Center Mount with 4 Branches
Model No. Length
mm [in]
Weight*
kg [lbs]
WTCB-TCXX-90C-1000-4R2T 1000 [39.37] 9,18 [20.24]
WTCB-TCXX-90C-1700-4R2T 1700 [66.93] 10,79 [23.79]
WTCB-TCXX-90C-2400-4R2T 2400 [94.49] 13,45 [29.65]
*Boom only.
Description Designation Units 1000mm 1700mm 2400mm
Mass (Composite Boom Only) W [lb]
kg

[2.38]
60,3
[0.96]
24,4
[1.06]
26,94X M10 x 1.5
2X Ø6 PF
End Mount with 2 Branches
Model No. A B Length
mm [in]
Weight*
kg [lbs]
WTCB-TCXX-90T-1094-2R2T
608 [23.94]
1041 [40.98] 1094 [43.07] 9,98 [22.0]
WTCB-TCXX-90T-1500-2R2T 1244 [48.98] 1500 [59.06] 11,22 [24.7]
WTCB-TCXX-90T-1703-2R2T 713 [28.07] 1447 [56.97] 1703 [67.05] 11,97 [26.4]
*Boom only.
Description Designation Units 1094mm 1500mm 1703mm
# of RDN Mount Locations 2 2 2
Mass (Boom Only) W [lb]

53 Typ.
1703 [67.05]
A
Tool Holder Mushroom Location
B
Tool Holder Mushroom Location
1041 [40.98]
1244 [48.98]
1447 [56.97]
1650 [64.96]
End Mount with 4 Branches
Model No. A B Length
mm [in]
Weight*
kg [lbs]
WTCB-TCXX-90T-1500-4R2T 608 [23.94] 1244 [48.98] 1500 [59.06] 11,80 [26.0]
WTCB-TCXX-90T-1703-4R2T 713 [28.07] 1447 [56.97] 1703 [67.05] 12,32 [27.2]
*Boom only.
Description Designation Units 1500mm 1703mm
# of RDN Mount Locations 4 4
Mass (Boom Only) W [lb]